Page 1 / 2© 2023 MAGTROL  |  Due to continual product development, Magtrol reserves the right to modify specifications without forewarning.
EMA  SERIES
EMA SERIES
STAND ALONE ENCODER
FEATURES
 ▪ Quadrature output (Channel A, Channel B, Index)
 ▪ Several resolutions available

RATINGS
Maximum Mechanical Speed 35 000 rpm
Maximum Drag Torque @ 1,000 rpm .353 mN·m
Inertia 5.19 x 10-8  kg·m2
ELECTRICAL CONNECTIONS a)
OUTPUT FUNCTION PIN# D-SUB 15M CONNECTOR
Channel B 2
+5 Volts 7
Common 9
Channel A 11
Index 12
a) D-SUB 15 cable (P/N 88M368) must be ordered separately.
ORDERING INFORMATION
MODEL STOCK CODE DESCRIPTION READABLE SPEED a)
[rpm]
EMA-0050-C 007980 ENCODER MODULE ASSY, 50 PPR
35 000 b)
EMA-0096-C 007981 ENCODER MODULE ASSY, 96 PPR
EMA-0100-C 007982 ENCODER MODULE ASSY, 100 PPR
EMA-0192-C 007983 ENCODER MODULE ASSY, 192 PPR
EMA-0200-C 007984 ENCODER MODULE ASSY, 200 PPR
EMA-0250-C 007985 ENCODER MODULE ASSY, 250 PPR
EMA-0256-C 007986 ENCODER MODULE ASSY, 256 PPR
EMA-0360-C 007987 ENCODER MODULE ASSY, 360 PPR
EMA-0400-C 007988 ENCODER MODULE ASSY, 400 PPR
EMA-0500-C 007989 ENCODER MODULE ASSY, 500 PPR
EMA-0512-C 007990 ENCODER MODULE ASSY, 512 PPR
EMA-0720-C 007991 ENCODER MODULE ASSY, 720 PPR 25 000
EMA-0900-C 007992 ENCODER MODULE ASSY, 900 PPR 20 000
EMA-1000-C 007993 ENCODER MODULE ASSY, 1 000 PPR 18 000
EMA-1024-C 007994 ENCODER MODULE ASSY, 1 024 PPR 18 000
EMA-1250-C 007995 ENCODER MODULE ASSY, 1 250 PPR 14 000
a) Confirm instrumentation can read developed frequencies.
b) Limited by maximum mechanical speed.